
2018-2019 Archery Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Jeff Coursey
Athletic Director
Henderson County High School
2424 Zion Rd
Henderson, KY   42420
Phone (work): 270-831-8860
Phone (cell): 270-855-0554
Fax: (270)831-8888
Email: jeff.coursey@henderson.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson County
Comments:

Date: March 23rd

Region 2
Jerry Hancock
Athletic Director
Muhlenberg County High School
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY   42345
Phone (home): 270-338-5158
Phone (work): 270-338-9434
Phone (cell): 270-543-7032
Fax: (270)338-2442
Email: jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Site: Muhlenberg County
Comments:

Date: March 23rd

Region 3
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin High School
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (home): 270-234-8417
Phone (work): 270-769-8906
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Fax: (270)769-8996
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin
Comments:

Date: March 23rd 

Region 4
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual High School
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-500-5632
Fax: (502) 313-3448
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual
Comments:

Date: March 22nd & 23rd 

Region 5
Tommy West
Athletic Director
Williamstown High School
300 Helton Rd
Williamstown, KY   41097
Phone (home): 859-823-6251
Phone (work): 859-824-4421
Phone (cell): 859-609-3558
Fax: (859) 824-4736
Email: scotti.sayers@williamstown.kyschools.us
Site: Williamstown
Comments:

Date: March 30th

Region 6
James Demler
Athletic Director
Ryle High School
10379 US 42
Union, KY   41091
Phone (work): 859-384-5300
Phone (cell): 859-802-2812
Fax: (859)384-5335
Email: james.demler@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Ryle
Comments:

Date: March 30th

Region 7
Jeremy Hawkins
Athletic Director
Mason County High School
1320 US 68
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (work): 606-564-3393
Phone (cell): 606-748-4208
Fax: (606)564-5360
Email: jeremy.hawkins@mason.kyschools.us
Site: Mason County
Comments:

Date: March 9th

Region 8
Austin Haywood
Athletic Director
Scott County High School
1080 Cardinal Drive
Georgetown, KY   40324
Phone (cell): 859-338-4746
Fax: (502)867-0544
Email: austin.haywood@scott.kyschools.us
Site: Scott County
Comments:

Date: March 23

Region 9
Kevin Jones
Athletic Director
Wayne County High School
2 Kenny Davis Boulevard
Monticello, KY   42633
Phone (home): 606-561-8732
Phone (work): 606-348-5575
Phone (cell): 606-307-1391
Fax: (606)348-3458
Email: kevin.jones@wayne.kyschools.us
Site: Wayne County
Comments:

Date: March 9th

Region 10
Robert Creech
Athletic Director
Wolfe County High School
189 North Johnson Street
Campton, KY   41301
Phone (home): 606-668-6048
Phone (work): 606-668-6006
Phone (cell): 606-495-5760
Fax: (606)668-8250
Email: robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us
Site: Wolfe County
Comments:

Date: March 22nd & 23rd

Region 11
Brandon Brewer
Athletic Director
Prestonsburg High School
825 Blackcat Boulevard
Prestonsburg, KY   41653
Phone (cell): 606-481-1503
Fax: (606)886-1745
Email: brandon.brewer@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Prestonsburg
Comments:

Date: March 30th
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